
                                Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                      Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 2, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8495 Casey Nichols                09 Dubuque Hempstead            15:25.8  6:13 
      2    2 8482 Heather Hostager             09 Dubuque Hempstead            15:35.6  6:17 
      3    3 8577 Victoria O'Hare-Healey       10 Dubuque Senior               15:45.0  6:21 
      4    4 8472 Kristin Brown                10 Dubuque Hempstead            15:55.8  6:25 
      5    5 8478 Alesha Duccini               11 Dubuque Hempstead            15:57.4  6:26 
      6    6 8652 Grace Herber                 09 Wahlert                      16:01.4  6:27 
      7    7 8591 Emma Tonn                    10 Dubuque Senior               16:02.0  6:28 
      8    8 8590 Elly Tebon                   11 Dubuque Senior               16:08.5  6:30 
      9    9 8494 Heather Muntz                11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:15.4  6:33 
     10   10 8498 Ellie Sadler                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:16.0  6:33 
     11   11 8676 Jade Romagna                 11 Wahlert                      16:21.1  6:35 
     12   12 8669 Sarah Mockler                11 Wahlert                      16:21.4  6:35 
     13   13 8487 Erin Lange                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:23.1  6:36 
     14   14 8567 Ava Frye                     09 Dubuque Senior               16:25.6  6:37 
     15   15 8666 Hanna Meyer                  11 Wahlert                      16:31.5  6:39 
     16   16 8583 Addy Schober                 12 Dubuque Senior               16:37.2  6:42 
     17   17 8639 Brooke Brimeyer              11 Wahlert                      16:40.9  6:43 
     18   18 8672 Kaylee Osterberger           09 Wahlert                      16:41.0  6:43 
     19   19 8562 Megan Donovan                12 Dubuque Senior               16:44.8  6:45 
     20   20 8662 Jade Lynch                   12 Wahlert                      16:58.9  6:50 
     21   21 8587 Maddie Shearer               10 Dubuque Senior               17:03.6  6:52 



      
                              Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                    Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                        Dubuque, IA
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                            **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    21  Dubuque Hempstead                     (15:50.0  79:10.0 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Casey Nichols             09 15:25.8
  2      2  Heather Hostager          09 15:35.6
  3      4  Kristin Brown             10 15:55.8
  4      5  Alesha Duccini            11 15:57.4
  5      9  Heather Muntz             11 16:15.4
  6   ( 10) Ellie Sadler              11 16:16.0
  7   ( 13) Erin Lange                11 16:23.1

  2.    48  Dubuque Senior                        (16:11.7  80:58.3 0:52.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Victoria O'Hare-Healey    10 15:45.0
  2      7  Emma Tonn                 10 16:02.0
  3      8  Elly Tebon                11 16:08.5
  4     14  Ava Frye                  09 16:25.6
  5     16  Addy Schober              12 16:37.2
  6   ( 19) Megan Donovan             12 16:44.8
  7   ( 21) Maddie Shearer            10 17:03.6

  3.    61  Wahlert                               (16:23.3  81:56.3 0:39.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Grace Herber              09 16:01.4
  2     11  Jade Romagna              11 16:21.1
  3     12  Sarah Mockler             11 16:21.4
  4     15  Hanna Meyer               11 16:31.5
  5     17  Brooke Brimeyer           11 16:40.9
  6   ( 18) Kaylee Osterberger        09 16:41.0
  7   ( 20) Jade Lynch                12 16:58.9



                                Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                      Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 2, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8509 Caissa Tuley                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:15.4  6:33 
      2    2 8470 Courtney Beringer            12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:36.9  6:42 
      3    3 8554 Kali Becker                  11 Dubuque Senior               17:14.1  6:57 
      4    4 8636 Greta Becker                 12 Wahlert                      17:21.3  6:59 
      5    5 8677 Alison Rusch                 12 Wahlert                      17:36.2  7:05 
      6    6 8563 Ananda Easley                12 Dubuque Senior               17:38.2  7:06 
      7    7 8593 Jenna Viertel                11 Dubuque Senior               17:42.4  7:08 
      8    8 8574 Hannah Lembke                12 Dubuque Senior               17:43.2  7:08 
      9    9 8560 Emilie Dalsing               12 Dubuque Senior               17:56.8  7:14 
     10   10 8586 Shelby Schulz                12 Dubuque Senior               17:59.1  7:15 
     11   11 8668 Emma Mockler                 11 Wahlert                      17:59.8  7:15 
     12   12 8502 Ellyn Simon                  12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:04.5  7:17 
     13   13 8572 Heidi Krieg                  11 Dubuque Senior               18:08.1  7:18 
     14   14 8483 Lexie Hoyne                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:16.1  7:21 
     15   15 8665 Annie McGuire                12 Wahlert                      18:30.6  7:27 
     16   16 8510 Ellen Welu                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:36.3  7:30 
     17   17 8471 Nicole Bowden                12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:43.1  7:32 
     18      8588 Kate Sheckles                11 Dubuque Senior               18:45.4  7:33 
     19   18 8474 Hailey Butler                12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:50.6  7:35 
     20      8469 Lindsay Benko                11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:53.3  7:36 
     21      8480 Amber Freund                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:55.7  7:37 
     22      8506 Isabelle Tharp               11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:01.5  7:40 
     23   19 8657 Taylor Kluesner              11 Wahlert                      19:14.8  7:45 
     24      8499 Emma Burkart                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:15.1  7:45 
     25   20 8673 Ellie Rix                    11 Wahlert                      19:24.1  7:49 
     26   21 8663 Quinn Lyons                  12 Wahlert                      19:37.7  7:54 
     27      8486 Hallie Krier                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:51.1  8:00 
     28      8637 Ruth Berning                 12 Wahlert                      19:55.7  8:02 
     29      8566 Abby Freiburger              11 Dubuque Senior               20:07.2  8:06 
     30      8501 Devan Seigert                12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:10.3  8:07 
     31      8493 Maddie Miller                11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:13.2  8:09 
     32      8565 Janaan Fink                  12 Dubuque Senior               20:16.8  8:10 
     33      8585 Megan Schultz                11 Dubuque Senior               20:17.6  8:10 
     34      8485 Megan Klein                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:23.3  8:13 
     35      8650 Kate Hanley                  11 Wahlert                      20:23.8  8:13 
     36      8504 Paige Snitker                11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:31.4  8:16 
     37      8569 Jenna Geisler                11 Dubuque Senior               20:56.3  8:26 
     38      8552 Eileen Baird                 11 Dubuque Senior               21:04.2  8:29 
     39      8659 Elyse Kunkel                 11 Wahlert                      21:15.0  8:33 
     40      8671 Rachel Muir                  12 Wahlert                      21:15.3  8:34 
     41      8660 Jessica Link                 12 Wahlert                      21:15.8  8:34 
     42      8489 Emily Less                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:50.9  8:48 
     43      8468 Katie Bahr                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:11.1  8:56 
     44      8678 Clare Sulentic               12 Wahlert                      22:14.7  8:57 
     45      8582 Julia Schmidt                12 Dubuque Senior               22:48.2  9:11 
     46      8580 Sam Pfab                     11 Dubuque Senior               22:51.3  9:12 
     47      8667 Marissa Meyer                12 Wahlert                      23:33.7  9:29 
     48      8664 Maria Markham                12 Wahlert                      23:35.8  9:30 
     49      8641 Stephanie Callahan           12 Wahlert                      23:46.2  9:34 
     50      8655 Adeline Jochum               11 Wahlert                      23:57.5  9:39 
     51      8640 Andrea Burgmeier             11 Wahlert                      24:58.0 10:03 
     52      8484 Ariel Klein                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            25:01.0 10:04 
     53      8647 Olivia Einarsen              11 Wahlert                      25:44.2 10:22 



      
                              Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                    Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                        Dubuque, IA
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    33  Dubuque Senior                        (17:39.0  88:14.7 0:42.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Kali Becker               11 17:14.1
  2      6  Ananda Easley             12 17:38.2
  3      7  Jenna Viertel             11 17:42.4
  4      8  Hannah Lembke             12 17:43.2
  5      9  Emilie Dalsing            12 17:56.8
  6   ( 10) Shelby Schulz             12 17:59.1
  7   ( 13) Heidi Krieg               11 18:08.1

  2.    45  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:33.9  87:49.2 2:20.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Caissa Tuley              12 16:15.4
  2      2  Courtney Beringer         12 16:36.9
  3     12  Ellyn Simon               12 18:04.5
  4     14  Lexie Hoyne               11 18:16.1
  5     16  Ellen Welu                12 18:36.3
  6   ( 17) Nicole Bowden             12 18:43.1
  7   ( 18) Hailey Butler             12 18:50.6

  3.    54  Wahlert                               (18:08.6  90:42.7 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Greta Becker              12 17:21.3
  2      5  Alison Rusch              12 17:36.2
  3     11  Emma Mockler              11 17:59.8
  4     15  Annie McGuire             12 18:30.6
  5     19  Taylor Kluesner           11 19:14.8
  6   ( 20) Ellie Rix                 11 19:24.1
  7   ( 21) Quinn Lyons               12 19:37.7



                                Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                      Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 2, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                      **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore 4 Kilometer Run ****
                                                
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8473 Emily Bucheit                10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:11.0  6:31 
      2    2 8596 Tori Willis                  10 Dubuque Senior               16:42.8  6:44 
      3    3 8555 Kai Biehl                    10 Dubuque Senior               16:44.6  6:45 
      4    4 8505 Audra Steil                  09 Dubuque Hempstead            16:48.7  6:46 
      5    5 8511 Heidi Welu                   10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:52.2  6:48 
      6    6 8488 Ashley Leibfried             10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:53.4  6:48 
      7    7 8564 Amy English                  09 Dubuque Senior               16:53.8  6:48 
      8    8 8594 Nadia Waid                   09 Dubuque Senior               17:10.9  6:55 
      9    9 8479 Brenna Fransen               10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:18.1  6:58 
     10   10 8568 MacKenzie Gaherty            09 Dubuque Senior               17:20.4  6:59 
     11   11 8597 Jamie Wilson                 10 Dubuque Senior               17:28.4  7:02 
     12   12 8559 Elle Connolly                09 Dubuque Senior               17:31.2  7:03 
     13   13 8646 Emma Earles                  09 Wahlert                      17:55.0  7:13 
     14      8584 Mary Schober                 10 Dubuque Senior               18:02.6  7:16 
     15      8595 Danielle Waldbillig          10 Dubuque Senior               18:06.5  7:18 
     16   14 8492 Jessica Mendenhall           09 Dubuque Hempstead            18:06.6  7:18 
     17      8561 Natalie Donath               10 Dubuque Senior               18:06.8  7:18 
     18   15 8508 Shyla Thurston               09 Dubuque Hempstead            18:07.9  7:18 
     19      8558 Maggie Burns                 10 Dubuque Senior               18:23.0  7:24 
     20      8592 Cassie Trentz                10 Dubuque Senior               18:33.3  7:28 
     21      8573 Emily Kruse                  10 Dubuque Senior               18:47.5  7:34 
     22   16 8670 Ellie Muir                   10 Wahlert                      19:02.8  7:40 
     23      8500 Emily Schmitt                09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:10.2  7:43 
     24   17 8661 Meghann Long                 10 Wahlert                      19:10.9  7:44 
     25   18 8679 Anna Varley                  10 Wahlert                      19:12.7  7:44 
     26      8503 Sage Smith                   09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:13.1  7:44 
     27      8571 Mary Hartel                  10 Dubuque Senior               19:21.1  7:48 
     28      8570 Kayla Gibson                 09 Dubuque Senior               19:21.7  7:48 
     29   19 8645 Lauren Culbertson            09 Wahlert                      19:22.6  7:48 
     30      8556 Olivia Blus                  10 Dubuque Senior               19:26.5  7:50 
     31      8496 Taylor Owens                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:29.6  7:51 
     32   20 8674 Madeline Rix                 09 Wahlert                      19:30.9  7:52 
     33      8575 Heather Morley               10 Dubuque Senior               19:35.8  7:54 
     34      8481 Abigale Frisch               09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:38.3  7:55 
     35      8497 Emersen Rheingans            09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:42.2  7:56 
     36      8576 Sami Moyer                   10 Dubuque Senior               19:42.7  7:56 
     37   21 8654 Caroline Igo                 10 Wahlert                      19:47.1  7:58 
     38      8651 Bailey Hasken                09 Wahlert                      20:04.0  8:05 
     39      8491 Erin McGrath                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:20.4  8:12 
     40      8579 Courtney Pfab                09 Dubuque Senior               20:25.0  8:13 
     41      8490 Haley Manders                09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:37.1  8:18 
     42      8475 Taylor Butler                10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:52.0  8:24 
     43      8477 Mallory Dillon               09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:55.9  8:50 
     44      8476 Heather Dean                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            22:09.1  8:55 
     45      8507 Lisette Thomas               09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:30.1  9:04 
     46      8642 Murfee Cook                  10 Wahlert                      23:43.8  9:33 



      
                              Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                    Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                        Dubuque, IA
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                      **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    25  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:48.7  84:03.4 1:07.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Bucheit             10 16:11.0
  2      4  Audra Steil               09 16:48.7
  3      5  Heidi Welu                10 16:52.2
  4      6  Ashley Leibfried          10 16:53.4
  5      9  Brenna Fransen            10 17:18.1
  6   ( 14) Jessica Mendenhall        09 18:06.6
  7   ( 15) Shyla Thurston            09 18:07.9

  2.    30  Dubuque Senior                        (16:58.5  84:52.5 0:37.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Tori Willis               10 16:42.8
  2      3  Kai Biehl                 10 16:44.6
  3      7  Amy English               09 16:53.8
  4      8  Nadia Waid                09 17:10.9
  5     10  MacKenzie Gaherty         09 17:20.4
  6   ( 11) Jamie Wilson              10 17:28.4
  7   ( 12) Elle Connolly             09 17:31.2

  3.    83  Wahlert                               (18:56.8  94:44.0 1:27.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Emma Earles               09 17:55.0
  2     16  Ellie Muir                10 19:02.8
  3     17  Meghann Long              10 19:10.9
  4     18  Anna Varley               10 19:12.7
  5     19  Lauren Culbertson         09 19:22.6
  6   ( 20) Madeline Rix              09 19:30.9
  7   ( 21) Caroline Igo              10 19:47.1



                                Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                      Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 2, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8529 Joe Meehan                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:22.4  5:17 
      2    2 8633 Mark Whalen                  11 Dubuque Senior               16:26.3  5:18 
      3    3 8543 Ryan Strauss                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:35.8  5:21 
      4    4 8611 Austin Hiederscheit          12 Dubuque Senior               16:40.7  5:23 
      5    5 8540 Will Smith                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:45.5  5:24 
      6    6 8694 Dietz Meyer                  12 Wahlert                      16:48.5  5:25 
      7    7 8520 Michael Fink                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:56.7  5:28 
      8    8 8681 Jacob Berning                10 Wahlert                      17:15.3  5:34 
      9    9 8698 Kyle Pape                    12 Wahlert                      17:16.1  5:34 
     10   10 8685 Andrew Donovan               11 Wahlert                      17:18.6  5:35 
     11   11 8627 Brandon Sindt                11 Dubuque Senior               17:22.9  5:36 
     12   12 8528 Josh Kuennen                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:23.0  5:36 
     13   13 8539 Isaac Slagel                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:25.9  5:37 
     14   14 8615 Preston Kizer                11 Dubuque Senior               17:26.1  5:37 
     15   15 8616 Ty Kloft                     12 Dubuque Senior               17:27.7  5:38 
     16   16 8605 Logan Eigenberger            12 Dubuque Senior               17:32.7  5:39 
     17   17 8606 Andrew Grawe                 11 Dubuque Senior               17:36.4  5:41 
     18   18 8532 Austin Pfiffner              11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:54.8  5:46 
     19   19 8703 Nick Toping                  11 Wahlert                      18:05.8  5:50 
     20   20 8705 Nathan Tranel                10 Wahlert                      18:17.8  5:54 
     21   21 8695 Noah Neyens                  11 Wahlert                      18:30.4  5:58 



      
                              Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                    Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                        Dubuque, IA
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                            **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    28  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:48.7  84:03.4 1:00.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Joe Meehan                12 16:22.4
  2      3  Ryan Strauss              11 16:35.8
  3      5  Will Smith                12 16:45.5
  4      7  Michael Fink              12 16:56.7
  5     12  Josh Kuennen              12 17:23.0
  6   ( 13) Isaac Slagel              11 17:25.9
  7   ( 18) Austin Pfiffner           11 17:54.8

  2.    46  Dubuque Senior                        (17:04.8  85:23.7 1:01.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Mark Whalen               11 16:26.3
  2      4  Austin Hiederscheit       12 16:40.7
  3     11  Brandon Sindt             11 17:22.9
  4     14  Preston Kizer             11 17:26.1
  5     15  Ty Kloft                  12 17:27.7
  6   ( 16) Logan Eigenberger         12 17:32.7
  7   ( 17) Andrew Grawe              11 17:36.4

  3.    52  Wahlert                               (17:20.9  86:44.3 1:17.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Dietz Meyer               12 16:48.5
  2      8  Jacob Berning             10 17:15.3
  3      9  Kyle Pape                 12 17:16.1
  4     10  Andrew Donovan            11 17:18.6
  5     19  Nick Toping               11 18:05.8
  6   ( 20) Nathan Tranel             10 18:17.8
  7   ( 21) Noah Neyens               11 18:30.4



                                Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                      Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 2, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8525 Chris Jackson                12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:45.2  5:43 
      2    2 8619 Dana Miller                  11 Dubuque Senior               18:09.5  5:51 
      3    3 8624 Andrew Reinert               12 Dubuque Senior               18:10.4  5:51 
      4    4 8626 Zach Schieltz                11 Dubuque Senior               18:13.9  5:53 
      5    5 8683 Luke Blosch                  11 Wahlert                      18:15.9  5:53 
      6    6 8600 Luke Connley                 12 Dubuque Senior               18:31.3  5:58 
      7    7 8622 Ernest Pfohl                 11 Dubuque Senior               18:31.7  5:58 
      8    8 8620 Sky Miller                   11 Dubuque Senior               18:47.1  6:03 
      9    9 8524 Jack Hostager                12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:50.1  6:04 
     10   10 8535 Drew Roen                    12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:50.9  6:04 
     11   11 8700 Jon Schaefer                 11 Wahlert                      19:00.7  6:08 
     12   12 8697 Michael Olk                  11 Wahlert                      19:03.1  6:08 
     13   13 8601 Jaden Davis                  11 Dubuque Senior               19:05.7  6:09 
     14   14 8513 Cameron Banigan              12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:07.1  6:10 
     15   15 8707 Alex Walsh                   11 Wahlert                      19:15.4  6:12 
     16   16 8693 Logan Manders                12 Wahlert                      19:17.4  6:13 
     17      8625 Gabe Runde                   12 Dubuque Senior               19:22.8  6:15 
     18   17 8696 Brendan Nugent               11 Wahlert                      19:30.8  6:17 
     19   18 8680 Jack Benda                   11 Wahlert                      19:32.4  6:18 
     20      8629 Chris Sullivan               12 Dubuque Senior               19:44.7  6:22 
     21      8632 Dustin Welu                  11 Dubuque Senior               19:47.7  6:23 
     22      8621 Brandon Pfab                 12 Dubuque Senior               19:57.8  6:26 
     23   19 8519 Niko Fens                    12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:58.1  6:26 
     24      8613 Andrew Johnson               11 Dubuque Senior               20:10.1  6:30 
     25   20 8526 Ioannis Koutsonikolis        12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:46.1  6:42 
     26      8699 Andrew Sabers                12 Wahlert                      20:55.5  6:45 
     27   21 8546 Keghan Tiernan               11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:06.9  6:48 
     28      8687 Will Hanley                  11 Wahlert                      21:21.3  6:53 
     29      8702 Michael Scherr               12 Wahlert                      21:22.0  6:53 
     30      8533 Andrew Riffel                11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:32.3  7:16 
     31      8545 Genesis Tanko                11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:46.9  7:20 
     32      8704 Phong Tran                   11 Wahlert                      22:52.4  7:22 
     33      8706 Andrew Turner                12 Wahlert                      24:07.5  7:46 
     34      8690 Sam Hoelscher                11 Wahlert                      24:33.9  7:55 
     35      8547 Steven Tran                  12 Dubuque Hempstead            25:18.1  8:09 



      
                              Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                    Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                        Dubuque, IA
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    22  Dubuque Senior                        (18:19.4  91:36.8 0:22.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Dana Miller               11 18:09.5
  2      3  Andrew Reinert            12 18:10.4
  3      4  Zach Schieltz             11 18:13.9
  4      6  Luke Connley              12 18:31.3
  5      7  Ernest Pfohl              11 18:31.7
  6   (  8) Sky Miller                11 18:47.1
  7   ( 13) Jaden Davis               11 19:05.7

  2.    53  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:54.3  94:31.4 2:12.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Chris Jackson             12 17:45.2
  2      9  Jack Hostager             12 18:50.1
  3     10  Drew Roen                 12 18:50.9
  4     14  Cameron Banigan           12 19:07.1
  5     19  Niko Fens                 12 19:58.1
  6   ( 20) Ioannis Koutsonikolis     12 20:46.1
  7   ( 21) Keghan Tiernan            11 21:06.9

  3.    59  Wahlert                               (18:58.5  94:52.5 1:01.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Luke Blosch               11 18:15.9
  2     11  Jon Schaefer              11 19:00.7
  3     12  Michael Olk               11 19:03.1
  4     15  Alex Walsh                11 19:15.4
  5     16  Logan Manders             12 19:17.4
  6   ( 17) Brendan Nugent            11 19:30.8
  7   ( 18) Jack Benda                11 19:32.4



                                Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                      Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 2, 2014
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                      **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5 Kilometer Run ****
                                                
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8538 Joey Schultz                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:18.4  5:35 
      2    2 8634 Willy Whalen                 09 Dubuque Senior               17:35.5  5:40 
      3      8686 Davis Flogel                 09 Wahlert                      17:49.7  5:45 
      4    3 8530 Adam Mueller                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:49.8  5:45 
      5    4 8599 Wes Brimeyer                 10 Dubuque Senior               17:50.0  5:45 
      6    5 8630 Nate Vail                    10 Dubuque Senior               17:51.4  5:45 
      7    6 8527 Adam Kuennen                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:01.0  5:48 
      8    7 8628 Max Steinhauser              10 Dubuque Senior               18:10.4  5:51 
      9    8 8635 Dalton Zenner                10 Dubuque Senior               18:15.0  5:53 
     10      8701 Luke Schaefer                09 Wahlert                      18:16.4  5:53 
     11    9 8604 Javier Delgado               10 Dubuque Senior               18:21.0  5:55 
     12   10 8607 Tatum Hallstoss              10 Dubuque Senior               18:56.5  6:06 
     13   11 8548 Nolan Welbes                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:04.1  6:09 
     14      8631 Nick Vail                    10 Dubuque Senior               19:09.8  6:11 
     15      8618 Joe Maddux                   09 Dubuque Senior               19:23.6  6:15 
     16      8610 Zach Hess                    10 Dubuque Senior               19:25.1  6:15 
     17   12 8551 Josh Zimmerman               10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:31.5  6:18 
     18      8609 Jacob Hansen                 10 Dubuque Senior               20:05.9  6:29 
     19      8617 Simon Kosel                  10 Dubuque Senior               20:10.6  6:30 
     20      8689 Luke Hilby                   09 Wahlert                      20:20.6  6:33 
     21      8602 Grant Day                    09 Dubuque Senior               20:25.9  6:35 
     22   13 8523 Connor Gudenkauf             09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:44.3  6:41 
     23   14 8512 Alex Ahlrichs                10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:10.0  6:49 
     24      8516 Ryan Ehlinger                09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:11.7  6:50 
     25      8550 Brandon Xicon                09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:12.2  6:50 
     26      8608 Jesse Hannan                 10 Dubuque Senior               21:17.7  6:52 
     27      8531 Doug Olson                   10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:22.5  6:53 
     28      8598 Matt Barton                  10 Dubuque Senior               22:15.9  7:10 
     29      8534 Daniel Riffel                09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:41.5  7:19 
     30      8514 Maxfield Coenen              09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:41.7  7:19 
     31      8549 Samuel Wu                    10 Dubuque Hempstead            23:02.4  7:25 
     32      8544 Sam Sutter                   09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:15.5  7:30 
     33      8603 Jacob Dean                   09 Dubuque Senior               23:53.1  7:42 
     34      8541 William Stender              09 Dubuque Hempstead            24:14.5  7:49 
     35      8692 Eric Leigh                   09 Wahlert                      25:31.0  8:13 
     36      8542 Jake Stevenson               09 Dubuque Hempstead            25:36.6  8:15 
     37      8518 Daniel Esser                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            25:47.5  8:19 



      
                              Dubuque City Cross Country Meet
                    Dubuque Senior High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                        Dubuque, IA
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                       **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    26  Dubuque Senior                        (17:56.5  89:42.3 0:39.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Willy Whalen              09 17:35.5
  2      4  Wes Brimeyer              10 17:50.0
  3      5  Nate Vail                 10 17:51.4
  4      7  Max Steinhauser           10 18:10.4
  5      8  Dalton Zenner             10 18:15.0
  6   (  9) Javier Delgado            10 18:21.0
  7   ( 10) Tatum Hallstoss           10 18:56.5

  2.    33  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:21.0  91:44.8 2:13.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Joey Schultz              10 17:18.4
  2      3  Adam Mueller              10 17:49.8
  3      6  Adam Kuennen              10 18:01.0
  4     11  Nolan Welbes              09 19:04.1
  5     12  Josh Zimmerman            10 19:31.5
  6   ( 13) Connor Gudenkauf          09 20:44.3
  7   ( 14) Alex Ahlrichs             10 21:10.0


